
Target Rifle Victoria 2012-13

Master Marksman and Sharp Shooter Leaderboard

Open Master Marksman Handicap Master Marksman

1 LOTT                              Chris Kyabram 76 1 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 36

2 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 75 2 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 35

3 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 56 2 ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 35

4 DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. 52 3 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 34

5 MALES                             Peter MCC 40 4 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 25

6 HART                              Kenneth Lilydale 35 5 CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton 23

7 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 23 6 HART                              Kenneth Lilydale 22

7 DALY                              James Kyneton 23 7 NOONAN                            Bernie Kyabram 21

8 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 20 8 PRESTON                           ChristopherWarrnambool 20

9 MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton 18 8 WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC 20

Open Sharp Shooter Handicap Sharp Shooter

1 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 56 1 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 45

1 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 56 2 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 37

2 ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. 50 3 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 23

3 BALL                              David Hamilton 40 4 CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy 22

4 WALKER                            Michael Kyabram 28 5 MAGINN                            Brendan Traralgon 21

5 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 27 6 COMINIE                           David Target Rifle Geelong 19

5 BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla 27 6 Millar              Kim M.I.S.C. 19

6 COMINIE                           David Target Rifle Geelong 26 7 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 18

7 MAGINN                            Brendan Traralgon 23 8 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 17

8 MALES                             Peter MCC 22 8 HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club 17

Junior Master Marksman Veteran Master Marksman

1 SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta 63 1 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 80

2 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 62 2 MALES                             Peter MCC 73

3 ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 49 3 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 42

4 CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton 37 4 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 30

5 FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta 18 5 CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury 22

5 IRVINE                            Matthew Portland 18 6 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 185 IRVINE                            Matthew Portland 18 6 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 18

6 MACKAY                            Nathan Albury 16 7 RICHARDS                          Robert Shepparton 16

7 NOONAN                            Simon Kyabram 15 7 FARLEY                            Peter MCC 16

8 MILES                             Peter Numurkah 7 8 KELLEY                            Peter Albury 15

9 PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta 6 9 HILL                              Rod Numurkah 14

Junior Sharp Shooter Veteran Sharp Shooter

1 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 62 1 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 79

2 COUPE                             Shane Portland 34 2 MALES                             Peter MCC 63

3 BALL                              Andrew Hamilton 29 3 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 47

4 PEIRCE                            Brittany Kyabram 26 4 MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. 43

5 PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram 24 5 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 38

6 OZAKSOY                           Hughsey M.I.S.C. 20 6 GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong 26

7 DECICCO                           Jay Kyabram 19 7 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 21

8 COLLINS                           Jay Mildura 10 8 MCCREADY                          Valerie M.I.S.C. 20

8 QUATTROCCHI Dillon Kyabram 10 9 LEE                               Martin MISC 19

8 BROWN                             Mitchell Frankston Pen.TRC 10 10 TAYLOR                            Alan Portland 18



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 31033 LOTT                              Chris Kyabram 76 9 8 10 10 8 10 9 10 4 10

2 30239 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 75 10 7 8 10 3 10 9 10 9 5 9

3 30147 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 56 7 7 9 8 8 8 7 2

4 33170 DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. 52 8 8 4 3 7 9 10 2 3

5 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 40 7 2 6 6 5 4 5 5

6 30812 HART                              Kenneth Lilydale 35 9 6 4 7 6 3

7 32691 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 23 6 5 4 8

8 33147 DALY                              James Kyneton 23 3 6 10 4

9 33007 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 20 5 3 4 2 6

10 32036 MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton 18 10 8

11 30287 HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy 18 4 7 7

12 32666 ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 17 8 3 6

13 30629 GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. 16 7 9

14 30963 COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. 14 9 5

15 32386 YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. 14 6 7 1

16 32351 MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC 14 5 9

17 31266 PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram 12 5 5 2

18 32552 COUPE                             David Portland 10 2 3 4 1

19 30468 HOWELL                            Robert Apollo Bay TRC 9 919 30468 HOWELL                            Robert Apollo Bay TRC 9 9

20 31055 PRESTON                           Christopher Warrnambool 9 3 6

21 33044 CHMIEL                            Michael Kyneton 8 8

22 31258 ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC 7 4 1 2

23 32781 RUSH                              Craig Stawell 7 7

24 31214 GRENNESS                          Warren M.I.S.C. 6 6

25 30928 TOMORAD                           Gregory Golden City 6 6

26 32654 WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC 6 3 2 1

27 32889 DENTON                            John Albury 6 4 2

28 30625 BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear 5 5

29 30317 PETTIFER                          David Kyabram 5 5

30 32499 WURFEL                            Anton Mildura 4 4

31 30450 TURNER                            Glen Sandringham 3 3

32 31977 PUCKEY                            Ian Kyabram 3 3

33 31470 FARLEY                            Peter MCC 2 2

34 30600 KELLEY                            Peter Albury 2 2

35 33072 MACKAY                            Nathan Albury 2 2

36 30840 WILLIAMS                          Roderick MCC 1 1

37 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 1 1

38 30258 SLEVIN                            Chris Target Rifle Geelong 1 1

39 30922 BOURKE                            Adrian Wangaratta 1 1

40 32641 FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta 1 1

41 30386 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 1 1

42 30103 LONERGAN                          Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 1 1

43 32983 BURGESS                           Jordie Sandringham 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP MASTER MARKSMAN 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 33007 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 36 8 4 7 6 8 3

2 32691 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 35 6 7 5 7 10

3 32666 ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 35 10 10 7 8

4 30239 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 34 9 3 8 2 8 3 1

5 33008 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 25 5 9 6 3 2

6 33189 CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton 23 6 5 8 4

7 30812 HART                              Kenneth Lilydale 22 8 2 3 7 2

8 32870 NOONAN                            Bernie Kyabram 21 3 8 10

9 31055 PRESTON                           Christopher Warrnambool 20 10 10

10 32654 WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC 20 4 5 1 6 4

11 33170 DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. 19 10 9

12 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 19 6 4 2 4 3

13 30287 HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy 18 3 8 7

14 30147 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 17 2 1 3 4 2 5

15 32036 MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton 16 9 7

16 33147 DALY                              James Kyneton 16 6 10

17 30386 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 16 9 5 2

18 31033 LOTT                              Chris Kyabram 14 1 5 8

19 31117 HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield 13 4 9

20 32889 DENTON                            John Albury 13 8 5

21 30263 ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C 12 5 7

22 32883 IRVINE                            Matthew Portland 12 6 6

23 30625 BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear 11 7 4

24 32581 CARROLL                           Peter Mildura 10 1024 32581 CARROLL                           Peter Mildura 10 10

25 33074 PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland 10 10

26 33072 MACKAY                            Nathan Albury 10 10

27 33044 CHMIEL                            Michael Kyneton 10 10

28 33064 BRADY                             Mitchel Albury 9 9

29 33194 BLACK                             Lachlan Shepparton 9 9

30 30317 PETTIFER                          David Kyabram 9 9

31 32781 RUSH                              Craig Stawell 9 9

32 32351 MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC 9 9

33 32782 HARRINGTON                        David Stawell 9 9

34 32714 HUGHAN                            Jared Benalla 8 8

35 32871 NOONAN                            Simon Kyabram 8 7 1

36 32983 BURGESS                           Jordie Sandringham 8 3 2 3

37 31470 FARLEY                            Peter MCC 7 7

38 32570 FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta 7 2 5

39 33181 TREMELLEN                         Warren (Trem)Numurkah 7 7

40 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 6 6

41 33195 BLACK                             James Shepparton 6 6

42 32518 JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC 6 6

43 32988 SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta 5 1 4

44 31977 PUCKEY                            Ian Kyabram 5 5

45 33088 CRAWFORD                          Daniel Stawell 5 5

46 30840 WILLIAMS                          Roderick MCC 4 4

47 30629 GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. 4 4

48 33190 CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton 3 3

49 30363 CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury 3 2 1

50 30468 HOWELL                            Robert Apollo Bay TRC 2 2

51 32922 NEWLAN                            Dean MCC 1 1

52 32386 YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. 1 1

53 32641 FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta 1 1

54 30115 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 1 1

55 32562 SEDGMAN                           Iain Horsham 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA SHARP SHOOTER 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 30386 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 56 3 10 10 8 8 7 4 4 5

2 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 56 4 5 7 6 9 8 8 9 4

3 32793 ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. 50 10 10 10 10 10

4 30234 BALL                              David Hamilton 40 6 9 10 7 8

5 32586 WALKER                            Michael Kyabram 28 7 9 3 2 5 2

6 31767 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 27 4 7 9 7

7 31112 BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla 27 4 3 9 1 9 1

8 33145 COMINIE                           David Target Rifle Geelong 26 5 9 7 5

9 33042 MAGINN                            Brendan Traralgon 23 9 8 6

10 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 22 10 1 3 4 3 1

11 30115 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 17 6 5 6

12 31507 BALL                              Andrew Hamilton 17 7 8 2

13 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 16 6 10

14 32621 GALLO                             John Benalla 15 7 5 1 2

15 30536 IZARD                             Rodney Benalla 13 2 1 3 7

16 33122 TAYLOR                            Alan Portland 12 10 2

17 30777 JOINER                            Max Lancefield 12 6 6

18 32665 WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. 12 6 6

19 30475 PEACOCK                           Dennis Port Fairy 11 5 3 3

20 30287 HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy 11 8 3

21 33274 Millar              Kim M.I.S.C. 11 4 7

22 33007 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 10 8 222 33007 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 10 8 2

23 32998 KIDDLE                            Scott Target Rifle Geelong 10 10

24 32889 DENTON                            John Albury 9 9

25 33093 OZAKSOY                           Hughsey M.I.S.C. 9 9

26 30155 BAILEY                            Stewart Portland 9 9

27 33133 PATERSON                          Leslie Wangaratta 8 8

28 33108 COLLINS                           Jay Mildura 8 8

29 31323 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 8 8

30 30877 OXLEY                             Kenneth Red Cliffs 7 7

31 30084 MULCAHY                           Ruth Shepparton 7 4 3

32 30625 BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear 7 2 5

33 32499 WURFEL                            Anton Mildura 6 6

34 33083 BEARD                             Colin Frankston Pen.TRC 6 6

35 33172 PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram 5 5

36 30913 CARUANA SMITH                     Kevin M.I.S.C. 5 5

37 30631 MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. 5 5

38 30291 CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy 5 1 4

39 33074 PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland 4 4

40 32725 DECICCO                           Jay Kyabram 4 4

41 9 SYER Marven MISC 3 3

42 100 QUATTROCCHI Dillon Kyabram 3 3

43 30778 HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield 2 2

44 32200 LEE                               Martin MISC 2 2

45 31055 PRESTON                           Christopher Warrnambool 2 2

46 31266 PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram 2 2

47 30363 CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury 1 1

48 31539 COLLINS                           Alan Mildura 1 1

49 32472 HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club 1 1

50 30147 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 1 1

51 33012 HATCH                             Sean Ballarat East Rifle Club 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP SHARP SHOOTER 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 45 1 6 3 3 6 10 9 7 1

2 30147 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 37 2 2 2 9 10 10 2

3 33007 JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC 23 10 8 2 3

4 30291 CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy 22 8 9 5

5 33042 MAGINN                            Brendan Traralgon 21 9 6 6

6 33145 COMINIE                           David Target Rifle Geelong19 4 10 2 3

7 33274 Millar              Kim M.I.S.C. 19 10 9

8 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 18 8 10

9 31767 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 17 3 4 10

10 32472 HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club17 8 8 1

11 30778 HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield 16 3 7 6

12 33008 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 16 6 8 2

13 30084 MULCAHY                           Ruth Shepparton 15 1 9 5

14 31507 BALL                              Andrew Hamilton 14 6 8

15 33185 COUPE                             Shane Portland 14 1 7 6

16 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 13 9 4

17 30234 BALL                              David Hamilton 13 4 5 4

18 33228 NITSIS                            Angelo Brunswick 13 5 8

19 30287 HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy 13 9 4

20 32665 WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. 13 7 6

21 33122 TAYLOR                            Alan Portland 12 9 3

22 32586 WALKER                            Michael Kyabram 12 2 3 7

23 30155 BAILEY                            Stewart Portland 12 4 8

24 30115 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club11 5 2 4

25 33133 PATERSON                          Leslie Wangaratta 10 10

26 30258 SLEVIN                            Chris Target Rifle Geelong 10 10

27 33093 OZAKSOY                           Hughsey M.I.S.C. 10 10

28 32793 ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. 10 3 728 32793 ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. 10 3 7

29 33365 BAILEY Heather Portland 10 10

30 30877 OXLEY                             Kenneth Red Cliffs 9 9

31 31112 BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla 9 9

32 33116 BROWN                             Mitchell Frankston Pen.TRC9 9

33 30913 CARUANA SMITH                     Kevin M.I.S.C. 8 8

34 33128 GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong8 5 3

35 31266 PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram 8 8

36 32998 KIDDLE                            Scott Target Rifle Geelong8 8

37 32889 DENTON                            John Albury 7 7

38 33108 COLLINS                           Jay Mildura 7 7

39 30812 HART                              Kenneth Lilydale 7 7

40 31055 PRESTON                           Christopher Warrnambool 7 7

41 30363 CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury 7 4 1 1 1

42 20409 PARKES                            Albert N.S.W. 7 7

43 30625 BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear 7 7

44 31325 POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield 6 6

45 33074 PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland 6 6

46 30631 MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. 6 2 4

47 30652 BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield 6 6

48 33172 PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram 5 5

49 30536 IZARD                             Rodney Benalla 5 5

50 32499 WURFEL                            Anton Mildura 5 5

51 33129 KNIGHT                            Ray Portland 5 5

52 32725 DECICCO                           Jay Kyabram 5 5

53 33200 GRIMSON                           Phillip Frankston Pen.TRC5 5

54 25929 REED                              Paul N.S.W. 4 4

55 31111 RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta 4 4

56 32621 GALLO                             John Benalla 3 3

57 30640 MCCREADY                          Valerie M.I.S.C. 3 3

58 30386 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 2 2

59 31344 PILGRIM                           Mark Ararat 2 2

60 33083 BEARD                             Colin Frankston Pen.TRC 1 1

61 32861 ARNOLD                            Tina Shepparton 1 1

62 32654 WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC 1 1

63 32552 COUPE                             David Portland 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR MASTER MARKSMAN 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 32988 SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta 63 10 9 8 9 10 8 9

2 33008 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 62 9 10 10 10 7 8 8

3 32666 ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 49 9 10 10 10 10

4 33189 CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton 37 7 4 8 9 9

5 32641 FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta 18 8 10

6 32883 IRVINE                            Matthew Portland 18 9 9

7 33072 MACKAY                            Nathan Albury 16 10 6

8 32871 NOONAN                            Simon Kyabram 15 7 8

9 33027 MILES                             Peter Numurkah 7 7

10 33134 PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta 6 6

11 32714 HUGHAN                            Jared Benalla 5 5

12 33194 BLACK                             Lachlan Shepparton 5 5

13 33064 BRADY                             Mitchel Albury 4 4

14 33195 BLACK                             James Shepparton 3 3

15 26594 STYLES                            Kieren West Wyalong 2 2



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR SHARP SHOOTER 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 33008 JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC 62 10 10 8 8 7 9 10

2 33185 COUPE                             Shane Portland 34 9 9 9 7

3 31507 BALL                              Andrew Hamilton 29 10 10 9

4 32491 PEIRCE                            Brittany Kyabram 26 8 9 9

5 33172 PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram 24 10 8 6

6 33093 OZAKSOY                           Hughsey M.I.S.C. 20 10 10

7 32725 DECICCO                           Jay Kyabram 19 9 10

8 33108 COLLINS                           Jay Mildura 10 10

9 100 QUATTROCCHI Dillon Kyabram 10 10

10 33116 BROWN                             Mitchell Frankston Pen.TRC 10 10

11 33016 ROMANOFF                          Sarah Frankston Pen.TRC 8 8



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN MASTER MARKSMAN 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 30239 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 80 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10

2 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 73 7 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 9 9

3 30386 ANDERSON                          Vin Kyabram 42 4 8 8 5 3 7 7

4 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 30 7 5 7 5 6

5 30363 CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury 22 6 3 3 2 8

6 30115 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 18 1 7 7 3

7 31144 RICHARDS                          Robert Shepparton 16 1 8 7

8 31470 FARLEY                            Peter MCC 16 9 7

9 30600 KELLEY                            Peter Albury 15 8 7

10 31207 HILL                              Rod Numurkah 14 6 8

11 20531 MARSHALL                          Robert A.C.T. 11 6 5

12 32499 WURFEL                            Anton Mildura 9 9

13 30778 HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield 9 3 6

14 30317 PETTIFER                          David Kyabram 9 9

15 30605 MOLE                              Graeme Sandringham 8 8

16 30922 BOURKE                            Adrian Wangaratta 8 8

17 30103 LONERGAN                          Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 8 8

18 31364 MACINNESS                         Allan Horsham 8 8

19 31977 PUCKEY                            Ian Kyabram 7 719 31977 PUCKEY                            Ian Kyabram 7 7

20 30875 REED                              Howard Mildura 6 6

21 30339 PICKETT                           Ken Hamilton 6 6

22 30387 NEWHAM                            Jeffrey Kyabram 6 6

23 30686 MCKAY                             Peter Frankston Pen.TRC 6 6

24 32562 SEDGMAN                           Iain Horsham 6 6

25 30877 OXLEY                             Kenneth Red Cliffs 5 5

26 31434 HANNIGAN                          John Northcote 5 5

27 32676 NITSCHKE                          Neville Stawell 5 5

28 31325 POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield 4 4

29 25929 REED                              Paul N.S.W. 4 4

30 30433 NUDL                              Tony Eltham 4 4

31 30036 BOLWELL                           Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 4 4

32 30155 BAILEY                            Stewart Portland 4 4

33 30652 BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield 2 2

34 20460 GOLDEN Paul Junee 2 2

35 31051 ROBBINS                           Lindsay Brunswick 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN SHARP SHOOTER 2012-13

 RESULTS   (From 1/4/2012 to 31/3/2013)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram Geelong Frankston Stawell

1 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong 79 9 9 10 10 4 6 9 10 10 10 10 10

2 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 63 10 10 5 7 7 4 5 7 8 9

3 30115 THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 47 8 6 9 8 9 7

4 30631 MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. 43 8 7 8 5 5 6 4

5 31767 MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton 38 9 10 10 9

6 33128 GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong 26 6 6 4 6 1 3

7 31323 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 21 6 9 6

8 30640 MCCREADY                          Valerie M.I.S.C. 20 6 3 4 7

9 32200 LEE                               Martin MISC 19 8 8 3

10 33122 TAYLOR                            Alan Portland 18 10 8

11 30777 JOINER                            Max Lancefield 17 8 9

12 33083 BEARD                             Colin Frankston Pen.TRC 14 9 5

13 31434 HANNIGAN                          John Northcote 12 8 4

14 32946 LAZARUS                           Alan Frankston Pen.TRC 10 2 3 5

15 31111 RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta 10 3 7

16 33129 KNIGHT                            Ray Portland 9 9

17 31108 FLOYD                             Charles Wangaratta 8 8

18 31344 PILGRIM                           Mark Ararat 8 8

19 31325 POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield 7 719 31325 POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield 7 7

20 33235 WILSON Ken Shepparton 7 7

21 20409 PARKES                            Albert N.S.W. 7 7

22 30195 KNIGHT                            William Target Rifle Geelong 5 5

23 32777 DAYKIN                            Owen Ararat 5 5

24 30425 BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood 4 4

25 31051 ROBBINS                           Lindsay Brunswick 4 4

26 30686 MCKAY                             Peter Frankston Pen.TRC 2 2

27 30516 THOMAS                            Gwen Shepparton 2 2


